5 December 2007

Women
200 Free Relay
72-99

2:01.79 FLAQ
2:14.99 FLAQ
110-119

2:02.91 FLAQ
120-159

2:15.25 BMST
2:16.36 FLAQ
160-199

2:04.82 GOLD
2:10.30 SYSM
2:21.23 SPM
2:2251 SMS
2:42.09 TGM
2:51.11 BMST
3:04.60 BMST
200-239

2:26.81 FLAQ
2:36.23 SYSM
2:49.81 SPM
2:50.24 SMS
2:58.39 SMS
280-319

3:17.95 FACT
400 Free Relay
120-159

5:05.28 GOLD
6:21.27 ECM
9:45.52 GCPS
280-319

7:14.81 FMM
9:03.73 FMM
800 Free Relay
200-239

11:27.57 FACT
280-319

16:39.31 FACT
20:51.82 FMM

200 Medley Relay
72-99

2:1561  FLAQ
2:31.64  FLAQ
100-119

2:32.92  FLAQ
2:3803  SPM
120-159

2:30.57  FLAQ
2:3846  BMST
2:51.50  FACT
160-199

2:27.05  GOLD
2:30.63  GAJA
2:32.38  FLAQ
2:3257  ES
2:36.94  SPM
2:4720  SMS
2:4813  TGM
2:5890  SYSM
3:0647  SMS
3:2267  BMST
200-239

3:20.35  SPM
24977  FLAQ
280-319

4:00.93  FACT

Wright, Gia
Aron, Vanessa

Cross, Carolan

Byrne, Bethany
Hulett, Jennifer

McDonnell, Peggy
Fedako, Cathy
Moses, Tricia
Gurzi, Julie

Scott, Leslie
Pulliam, Tomlyn
Hill, Viki

Webb, Linda
Bennett, Ellen
Williams, Diane
McKbnight, Laurie
Many, Cecile

Delaney, Florence

Devanney, Celia
Whitton, Renee
Clarke, Katherine

Prokopi, Doris
Hutinger, Margie

Walker, Deb

Gordon, Edna
Zint, Gertrud

Jason, Dawn
Cross, Carolan

Armond, Amy
Forkois, Adrienne

Hulett, Jennifer
Byrne, Bethany
Armstrong, Jamie

Roussain, Kerri

Constantino, Patricia

Bennett, Sarah
Muakowski, C.
Petersen, Charlotte
Saucier, Mariela
Smith, Natalie
Amesbury, Eileen
McKbnight, Laurie
Chapman, JoAnn

Eddy, Storm
Bennett, Sarah

Durstein, Nancy
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Wenzel, Katharine
McFarlane, Laurie

Byrnes, Kathie

Geddes, Lauren
Pavia, Maria Tereza

Roussain, Kerri
Hamel, Laura
Harrelson, JO Ann
Helm, Mary
Copsey, Maura
Frederick, Jane
Wood, Kristy

Bennett, Sarah
Rose, Julia
Zappa, Flavia
Niedrich, Ruth
McKbnight, Laurie

Campbell, Joan

Protzman, Barbara
Smith, Beth
Miller, Kay

Bond, Patricia
Reynolds, June

Wilson, Meegan

Bradley, Marianne
Allen, Jean

Wright, Gia
Marechal, Severine

Marechal, Severine
Mooren, Samantha

Pavia, Maria Tereza
Markham, Susan
Bassetti, Luce

McDonnell, Peggy
Selby, Tana
Chin-Olgilvie, A.
Millet, Lacey
Harrelson, JO Ann
Helm, Mary

Scott, Leslie
Samuelson, Martha
Hebert, Liz

Wood, Kristy

Finke, Jeanne
Chin-Ogilvie, A.

Campbell, Joan

24
20

25

20
42

48
43
51

4
48
55

44

40
48
35

77

53
26
72

69
85

59

64

21
24

24
20

42
27
27

52
48
47
24
51
41
43
58
40
55

51
47

77

Wright, Czamille
Marechal, Severine

Kafin, Lauren

Altman, Donna
Rivas, Alexandra

Devanney, Celia
Tolpa, Allison
Geiger, Pam
Saucier, Mariela
Weber, Becky
Markham, Susan
Flemming, Eve

Chin-Ogilvie, A.
Amesbury, Eileen
Hall, Nancy
Walton, Ann
Pilie, Kathleen

Bradley, Marianne

Cavanaugh, Debbie
Hinton, Amy
Stone, Marjorie

Troy, Jean
Vann, Marianne

Sargeant, Pat

Durstein, Nancy
Hutinger, Margie

Wright, Czamille
McFarlane, Laurie

Byrnes, Katie
Camoes, Marie-N.

Novack, Meredith
Altman, Donna
Deering, Tara

Devanney, Celia
Vazhenin, Anastacia
Pavia, Maria
Ferguson, Janet
Moses, Tricia
Lachney, Fay
Copsey, Maura
Gnerre, Beverly
Niedrich, Ruth
Geddes, Lauren

Williams, Diane
Thomas, Ann

Bradley, Marianne

19
24

25

49

83

80
75

54

78

19
20

25
29

32
49
30

50
23

Jason, Dawn
Quatromoni, Emily

Martin, Jennifer

Bruner, Heather
Novack, Meredith

Hanson, Tanya
Carpenter, Kelley
Petersen, Charlotte
Soileau, Kelly
Fahnline, Kathy
Chapman, JoAnn
Barnes, Amanda

Thomas, Ann
Samuelson, Martha
Swanson, Christine
Hebert, Liz
Arnold, Patricia

Durstein, Nancy

McDonnell, Peggy
Cottrill, Sue
Menk, Sally

Tullman, Patricia
Allen, Jean

Bronson, Jennifer

Campbell, Joan
Tullman, Patricia

Quatromoni, Emily
Aron, Vanessa

Aron, Vanessa
Meadows, Janie

Moran, Danielle
Bruner, Heather
Ness, Karen

Hanson, Tanya
Hooe, Donna
Thomas, Ann
Lachney, Fay
Steinmann, Sharon
Buccino, Vicki
Hebel, Janice
Bennett, Ellen
Walton, Ann
Frederick, Jane

Geiger, Pam
Webb, Linda

Delaney, Florence

20
18

27

52
45
68

70
67

45

77
70

18
27



5 December 2007

Men
200 Free Relay
72-99

1:40.10 FLAQ
100-119

1:41.53 FLAQ
120-159

1:48.89 SPM
160-199

1:48.97 NCMS
1:49.27 FLAQ
1:53.36 SMS
1:54.98 SMS
2:09.33 TGM
2:10.85 BMST
200-239

1:49.56 FACT
1:54.92 AWJ
2:03.75 SMS
2:09.81 SPM
2:29.88 BMST
2:46.95 SYSM
2:51.52 FLAQ
240-279

1:59.47 NCMS
2:06.18 GOLD
2:41.74 BMST
3:15.49 BMST
280-319

2:46.69 SPM
3:35.26 BMST
400 Free Relay
120-159

4:24.42 GOLD
5:41.90 GOLD
160-199

4:13.43 AWJ
200-239

4:13.19 GOLD
240-279

4:52.22 GOLD
4:59.28 FACT
7:21.88 FMM
320-359

10:20.04 FMM
800 Free Relay
200-239

8:53.73 NCMS
11:06.36  GOLD
240-279

10:51.74 FACT
15:28.33 FMM
280-319

12:10.33  GOLD
15:49.34 GOLD

200 Medley Relay
72-99

1:5157  FLAQ
100-119

1:56.16  FLAQ
120-159

2:01.92  FLAQ
2:0472  SPM
2:47.07  CRAQ
160-199

2:06.27  SMS
2:07.51  NCMS
2:0852  FLAQ
2:08.55  SMS

Bullock, Perry
Jung, Jay
Bradley, Ted

Bober, Richard
Erickson, Tim
Armentor, Glenn
Syperek, Timothy
Dudley, Tom
Bruner, Carlton

Carroll, Timothy
Fields, John
Holmes, Douglas
Bastie, Gary
Haile, Larry
Drennen, Mark
Schrager, Glenn

Klein, Jonathan

Schmidt, George
Jennings, David
Ayers, Gary

Ferris, Harold
Ackerman, Louis

Chow, Nicholas
Hernandez, Oscar

Dyer, Andy
Ferron, Lars
Kern, Herb

Carroll, Tim

Criche, Richard

Tillotson, Frank

Klein, Jonathan
Grzeszczak, John

Kelley, Bill
Rotole, Gregory

Kern, Herb
Schmidt, George

Lyons, Leif
Hosking, Adam

Hooper, Matt
Bradley, Ted
Switzer, Kevin

Snyder, Scott
Klein, Jonathan
Wigo, Bruce
Cleveland, William
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Lee, Hyun Seung
Hooper, Matt
Specht, William

Sacerio, Carlos
Fischer, Andy
Billeaud, Stephen
Conrad, Brandon
Stuart, Steven
Mandell, David

Claflin, Casey
Graham, Bart
Cleveland, William
Freeman, Steve
Neubig, Nicholas
Cajka, Paul
Goulet, Joseph

Schmitz, Robert
Parsons, Roger

Glaves, Dennis

Black, Carlos

Kohnken, Charles
Palmer, Pete

Stoudt, Roger
Sewell, Jeff

Bell, Ryan

Gill, Matt
Brewer, Dick
Donnelly, James

Brooks, Peter

Williams, Robert

Schmitz, Robert
Ferron, Lars

Puchalski, Donald
Browne, James

Mcintyre, David
Spaulding, Robert

Bullock, Carroll
Solley, Michael

Blavatnik, Alex
Herman, Eric
Niedrich, Ronald

Chadick, Kelly
Cook, Matthew
Poe, Joe

Conrad, Brandon

21

34

49

33
40
54
54
39
45

54
47
42
51
50
57
55
60
61
67

76
72

33
37

38
51
62
58
57

80

55

68

69

70
86

22

Lyons, Leif
Solley, Michael
Herman, Eric

Cook, Matthew
Andreades, Stephen
Chadick, Kelly
Niedrich, Ronald
Shetterly, Mike
Wood, Tim

Ruelf, Michael
Couch, Bob
Patton, Walter
Maguire, John
Graber, Charles
Walker, Rick
Jacobsen, Robert

Murphy, Dan
Dively, Michael
Fontana, John
Thomas, Wallace

Cox, John
Youmans, John

Walley, David
Moreno, Al

Tacca, Jeffrey
Highsmith, William
Grzeszczak, John
Kilbourne, Charles

Rotole, Gregory

Gee, Rick

Rhyne, Joseph
Semisch, Kevin

Donnelly, James
Williams, Robert

Cavanaugh, Cav
Brewer, Dick

Lee, Hyun Seung
Jung, Jay

Fischer, Andy
Specht, William
Conrad, Brandon

Ellison, Gregory
Sacerio, Carlos
Dillon, Duffy
Cambias, Rob

21

23

36

37
35
38
48
36

54
60
55
61
62
57
57

65
69
66
59

72
75

42
47

54
49
68
53

73

49
41

58
80

72
62

21

27

40

32

55
33

39

Bullock, Carroll
Hosking, Adam
Sunnucks, Brent

Farrell, Andrew
Dillon, Duffy
Snyder, Scott
Switzer, Kevin
Scuras, Sean
Harris, John

Calvert, Mark
Eisner, David
Chadick, Kelly
Davis, Kern
VanCleve, Jim
Schaefer, Gerhard
Pedersen, Lars

Clark, Jerry
Dykstra, Bill
Williams, Joe
Andrepont, Timothy

Beach, Bob
Neubig, Philip

Kowaluk, Mark
Phillips, Everett

Fields, John
Jacobsen, Steven
Quiggin, David
Woodsum, Glenn

Browne, James

Schlegel, Charles

Hollett, Peter
Mogal, James

Claflin, Casey
Weatherbee, Charles

Rapperport, Alan
Busse, George

Bullock, Perry
Andreades, Stephen

Semisch, Kevin
Sunnucks, Brent
Randall, Keith

Armentor, Glenn
Mangrum, John
Weiss, Scot
Niedrich, Ronald

40
39

51

45

63

69

77

47

54

75

74
75

22



5 December 2007

2:1509  SSMS
2:2810  FLAQ
2:2038  TGM
2:31.75  BMST
2:3243  SPM
200-239

2:0432  AWJ
2:0738  FACT
2:1036  GOLD
2:2015  SPM
2:4974  BMST
3:51.39  BMST
240-279

2:2879  NCMS
2:3886  FLAQ
2:4652  SWFA
280-319

2:51.85  GOLD
34301  SPM
4:2025  BMST

400 Medley Relay
160-199

4:43.64 SYSM
200-239

4:28.50 NCMS
Mixed

200 Free Relay
72-99

1:4725  FLAQ
15418  FLAQ
2:0345  SPM
2:03.81  FLAQ
100-119

14988  FLAQ
1:5278  FLAQ
120-159

2:02.36  FLAQ
2:0353  FLAQ
2:0434  BMST
2:09.84  SMS
2:1531  TGM
160-199

1:5560  SMS
1:58.87  SPM
2:03.68  SYSM
2:0891  FLAQ
21472 AW
2:17.00  SMS
2:1830  TGM
2:20.87  BMST
2:33.27  BMST
2:48.76  RAY
200-239

15116  FLAQ
2:02.77  GAJA
2:05.90  FLAQ
2:07.44  SMS
2:1823  SPM
2:18.78  SPM
2:51.12  BMST
2:5526  SPM
2:57.83  BMST
3:0549  TGM
240-279

2:07.31  GOLD
2:2618  FLAQ
2:27.63  FACT
280-319

2:37.77  NCMS

Whitson, Steven
Driscoll, John
Dudley, Tom
Bruner, Carlton
Davis, Kern

Couch, Bob
Claflin, Casey
Caldwell, Larry
Bastie, Gary
Haile, Larry
Jennings, David

Murphy, Dan
Erickson, Tim

Stollmeyer, Michael

Dykstra, Bill
Ferris, Harold
Palmer, Pete

Hefner, David

Klein, Jonathan

Lyons, Leif
Solley, Michael
Bradley, Ted

Andreades, Stephen

Jung, Jay
Hosking, Adam

Fischer, Andy
Semisch, Kevin
Byrne, Bethany
Armentor, Glenn
Stuart, Steven

Armentor, Glenn
Herman, Eric
Bennett, Ellen
Burns, Joel
Tacca, Jeffrey
Helm, Mary
Dudley, Tom
Geddes, Lauren
Markham, Susan
McClure, Pam

Bober, Richard
Bugg, Bob
Wigo, Bruce
Saucier, Mariela
Marzulli, Pat
Bastie, Gary
Chapman, JoAnn
Zappa, Flavia
Barnes, Amanda
Jenkins, William

Devanney, Celia
Webb, Linda
Oakes, David

Newell, Sally
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70

53

50

21
23

35

Haden, Keith
Kalthoff, Karsten
Stuart, Steven
Harris, John
McKee, Sean

Brown, Robert
Ruelf, Michael
Lage, Terry
Stine, James
VanCleve, Jim
Thomas, Wallace

Brenner, Bill
Ward, James

MacDonald, Robert

Dively, Michael
Kohnken, Charles
Youmans, John

Walker, Rick

Schmitz, Robert

Wright, Gia
Wenzel, Katharine
Meadows, Janie
McFarlane, Laurie

Byrnes, Kathie
Cross, Carolan

Aron, Vanessa
Moran, Danielle
Bruner, Heather
Soileau, Kelly
Shetterly, Mike

Gurzi, Julie
Specht, William
Drennen, Mark
Rivas, Alexandra
Barrett, Caryl
Snyder, Scott
Scuras, Sean
Altman, Donna
Frederick, Jane
Robertson, Kit

Battle, Ruth

Constantino, Patricia

Bennett, Sarah
Ferguson, Janet
Williams, Diane
Harrelson, JO Ann
Hill, Viki

Little, Jerry
Ayers, Gary

Ross, Denise

McDonnell, Peggy
Pedersen, Lars
Bronson, Jennifer

Robbins-Bonitz, S.

46
41
39
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55
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39
57
61
59

57

55

Anderson, Don
Fischer, Andy
Shetterly, Mike
Neubig, Nicholas
Elkins, David

Benucci, Lorenzo
Carroll, Timothy
Schmidt, George
Freeman, Steve
Wood, Tim
Sillvant, David

Mitchell, Clarke
Burns, Joel
Whitney, Steven

Ferron, Lars
Cox, John
Ackerman, Louis

Lockaby, Jay

Rhyne, Joseph

Jason, Dawn
Wright, Czamille
Mooren, Samantha
Quatromoni, Emily

Martin, Jennifer
Kafin, Lauren

Hulett, Jennifer
Novack, Meredith
Mandell, David
Welborn, Justin
Smith, Natalie

Lachney, Fay
Moses, Tricia
Fedako, Cathy

Pavia, Maria Tereza

Stratton, Doug
Billeaud, Stephen
Scott, Leslie
Wood, Tim
Jennings, David
Tiner, Candice

Walsh, Susan
Hooe, Donna
Thomas, Ann
Niedrich, Ronald
Swanson, Christine
Geiger, Pam

Andrepont, Timothy

Hall, Nancy
Sillvant, David
Holzbauer, Ann

Dykstra, Bill
Chin-Ogilvie, A.
Campbell, Joan

Clark, Jerry

37

49
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19
20
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32
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49
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45
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48
45
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41
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7
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Sims, David
McCrady, Jim
Scuras, Sean
Mandell, David
Marzulli, Pat

Fields, John
Calvert, Mark
Mclintyre, David
Maguire, John
Williams, Joe
Ayers, Gary

Clark, Jerry
Pedersen, Lars
Wakelin, Fred

Smith, Ned
Beach, Bob
Neubig, Philip

Allbritton, Steve

Hollett, Peter

Lee, Hyun Seung
Bullock, Carroll
Sunnucks, Brent
Williams, Kennon

Bullock, Perry
Hooper, Matt

Hendrick, Marty
Poe, Joe

Bruner, Carlton
Gurzi, Julie
Copsey, Maura

Switzer, Kevin
Petersen, Charlotte
Walker, Rick
Blavatnik, Alex
Vazquez, Maria
Saucier, Mariela
Hebel, Janice
Harris, John
Neubig, Nicholas
Kalafut, Mary

Schmitz, Robert
Hamilton, Berry
Erickson, Tim
Ellison, Gregory
Maguire, John
Freeman, Steve
Glaves, Dennis
Robinson, Robert
Flemming, Eve
Lee, Dickson

Mclintyre, David
Ward, James
Bliss, Thomas

Mitchell, Clarke

46
40
46
45
59

51
48
70
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59
70
64
65
92

77
78

49

47

21
22
20
26

70



5 December 2007

400 Free Relay
160-199
4:33.68 GOLD
800 Free Relay
72-99

10:02.84 FLAQ
100-119

11:28.41 FLAQ
120-159

10:54.77 FLAQ
160-199

9:24.19 SYSM
10:04.65  SYSM
10:31.50 GOLD
10:59.70  SYSM
12:26.46 FLAQ
14:52.63 SYSM
240-279

13:08.82 FLAQ
14:49.25 FACT
200 Medley Relay
72-99 200

1:59.72 FLAQ
2:13.98 FLAQ
100-119

2:02.53 FLAQ
2:14.43 FLAQ
2:19.74 SPM
2:38.08 SPM
120-159

2:13.57 FLAQ
2:16.22 FLAQ
2:28.81 BMST
2:34.25 CRAQ
2:37.28 TGM
160-199

2:18.13 SPM
2:29.13 SMS
2:39.93 SMS
2:46.54 SMS
2:48.23 BMST
3:00.23 TGM
3:14.56 RAY
200-239

2:23.43 GAJA
2:28.11 GOLD
2:30.69 FLAQ
2:32.92 SPM
2:39.09 AWJ
2:42.71 SPM
3:05.49 BMST
3:17.04 BMST
3:27.50 BMST
240-279

2:54.22 SMS
3:43.44 BMST

400 Medley Relay
160-199

4:45.50 SYSM
7:16.80 SYSM
200-239

5:47.71 SYSM
5:52.35 SYSM
240-279

7:04.42 GAJA
8:56.13 FMM
280-319

8:01.60 FMM

LeClair, Dale

Bullock, Perry
Williams, Blake
Andreades, Stephen

Walker, Rick
Pepe, Marshall
Hanson, Tanya
Butcher, Paul
Schrager, Glenn
Cajka, Paul

Webb, Linda
Delaney, Florence

Jason, Dawn
Bullock, Carroll

Byrnes, Kathie
Hosking, Adam
Forkois, Adrienne
Elkins, David

Hendrick, Marty
Hulett, Jennifer
Bruner, Heather
Switzer, Kevin
Stuart, Steven

Petersen, Charlotte
Gurzi, Julie
Saucier, Mariela
Syperek, Timothy
Markham, Susan
Weber, Becky
Tiner, Candice

Bailey, Richard
Dykstra, Bill
Erickson, Tim
Steinmann, Sharon
Vazquez, Maria
Finke, Jeanne
VanCleve, Jim
Fontana, John
Palmer, Pete

Holmes, Douglas
Chapman, JoAnn

Ozolina, Agnese
Hamel, Laura

Gilligan, Chris
Dean, Paige

Mitchell, Jack
Williams, Robert

Tullman, Patricia
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28
43
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80

70

Hanson, Tanya

Cross, Carolan
Aron, Vanessa
Novack, Meredith

Ozolina, Agnese
Ritchey, William
Kowalak, Mark
Geer, Dren
Bennett, Sarah
Butler, Steve

Ward, James
McGarvey, Cynthia

Wright, Gia
Solley, Michael

Bullock, Perry
Marechal, Severine
Camoes, Marie-N.
McKee, Sean

Kafin, Lauren
Hooper, Matt
Bruner, Carlton
Conrad, Brandon
Scott, Leslie

Herman, Eric
Chadick, Kelly
Helm, Mary
Niedrich, Ruth
Harris, John
Fahnline, Kathy
Robertson, Kit

Constantino, Patricia
McDonnell, Peggy
Chin-Ogilvie, A.
Stine, James
Stratton, Doug
Marzulli, Pat
Flemming, Eve
Frederick, Jane
Wood, Kristy

Arnold, Patricia
Black, Carlos

Pepe, Marshall
Cajka, Paul

Samuelson, Martha
Grossman, Steve

Uys, JP
Allen, Jean

Weatherbee, Charles

46

27

68
67

43
50

58
46

55

75

Burt, Chris

McLuckie, Lisa
Marechal, Severine
Pavia, Maria

Bennett, Ellen
Howle, Stacey
Protzman, Barbara
Schwartz, Tom
Hendrick, Marty
Metzger, Carol

Itzler, Ellen
Oakes, David

Lyons, Leif
Wright, Czamille

Jung, Jay

Wenzel, Katharine
Sunnucks, Brent
Meadows, Janie

Fischer, Andy
Novack, Meredith
Byrne, Bethany
Hebert, Liz
Shetterly, Mike

Specht, William
Armentor, Glenn
Snyder, Scott
Niedrich, Ronald
Altman, Donna
Dudley, Tom
Kalafut, Mary

Buck, Keith
Ferron, Lars
Burns, Joel
Bastie, Gary
Eng, David
Freeman, Steve
Graber, Charles
Jennings, David
Sillvant, David

Ferguson, Janet
Hill, Viki

Perez, Arnaldo
Metzger, Carol

Butcher, Paul
Geer, Dren

Zeigler, John
Rotole, Gregory

Browne, James

52

28
24
42
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4
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49
67

21
19

45
51

39
73

62

69

LeClair, David

Bullock, Carrol
Fischer, Andy
Kalthoff, Karsten

Perez, Arnaldo
Fedako, Cathy
Lage, Terry
De, Tony
Thomas, Ann
Rose, Julia

Burns, Joel
Rodenfels, Bill

Lee, Hyun Seung
Quatromoni, Emily

Martin, Jennifer
Dillon, Duffy
Bradley, Ted
Mooren, Samantha

Cross, Carolan
Andreades, Stephen
Mandell, David
McKanight, Laurie
Copsey, Maura

Moses, Tricia
Soileau, Kelly
Billeaud, Stephen
Walton, Ann
Neubig, Nicholas
Scuras, Sean
McClure, Pam

Carlton, Cece
Devanney, Celia
Webb, Linda
Geiger, Pam
Sklanka, Karen
Swanson, Christine
Geddes, Lauren
Pulliam, Tomlyn
Barnes, Amanda

Patton, Walter
Glaves, Dennis

Bennett, Ellen
De, Tony

Ritchey, William
Carpenter, Kelley

Vogin, Gary
Vann, Marianne

Troy, Jean

40

22

21
18

27

24
20

27
35
45
35
42

48



